Vision Datum
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
LED Ring illumination
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
ABOUT US

WD
(mm)
Supply
Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w)
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-HR3210-70 70°  15-25 24 1.4 1.4 32 10 16
VT-LT2-HR3514-90 90°  15 24 1.5 1.5 35 14 18
VT-LT2-HR4218-65 65°  19-29 24 1.7 2.2 42 18 18
VT-LT2-HR5020-45 45° 4-16 24 2.5 3.8 50 20 19
VT-LT2-HR5024-60 60°  22-31 24 2.1 2.6 50 24 16
VT-LT2-HR5028-75 75°  56 24 1.8 2.5 50 28 16
VT-LT2-HR5025-90 90°  26 24 1.9 2.6 50 25 19
VT-LT2-HR6033-60 60°  30-38 24 3.1 3.2 60 33.5 16
VT-LT2-HR6630-60 60°  27-43 24 3.8 5.2 66 30 17
VT-LT2-HR7038-45 45°  12-35 24 4.1 5.8 70 38 21
VT-LT2-HR7030-60 60°  28-46 24 4.1 5.2 70 30 20
VT-LT2-HR7035-90 90°  36 24 4.1 4.8 70 35 22
VT-LT2-HR7435-60 60°  28-45 24 4.0 5.4 74 35 20
VT-LT2-HR9056-45 45°  50-90 24 6.6 6.4 90 56 20
VT-LT2-HR9050-70 70°  68-103 24 7.6 9.0 90 50 20
VT-LT2-HR10040-90 90°  100-150 24 9.9 10.0 100 40 20
VT-LT2-HR12080-50 50°  30-48 24 12.1 12.9 120 80 21
VT-LT2-HR12065-75 75°  130-180 24 13.1 15.5 120 65 17
VT-LT2-HR12076-90 90°  120-200 24 13 16 120 76 18
VT-LT2-HR14085-70 70°  70-100 24 13.5 18 140 85 20
VT-LT2-HR15070-90 90°  150-240 24 15 22 150 70 22
VT-LT2-HR180126-60 60°  106-240 24 20.1 29.4 180 126 23
VT-LT2-HR210145-60 60°  116-166 24 23.5 30.0 210 145 25
VT-LT2-HR3210-70 VT-LT2-HR3514-90 VT-LT2-HR4218-65 VT-LT2-HR5020-45
VT-LT2-HR5024-60 VT-LT2-HR5028-75 VT-LT2-HR5025-90 VT-LT2-HR6033-60
   500
   500

WD
(mm)
Supply
Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w)
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-LR5024-30 30°  5 24 2.0 2.6 50 24 16
VT-LT2-LR6630-30 30°  0-10 24 3.2 4.6 66 30 22
VT-LT2-LR7448-30 30°  9-14 24 3.2 4.2 74 48 19
VT-LT2-LR10070-30 30°  12-21 24 7.9 8.3 100 70 22
VT-LT2-LR12088-30 30°  17-27 24 8.4 10.5 120 88 22
VT-LT2-LR13296-15 15°  3-12 24 10.0 12.2 132 96 22
VT-LT2-LR150120-30 30° 15-29 24 14.3 18.5 150 120 22
VT-LT2-LR180132-30 30°  24-34 24 15.0 28.8 180 132 29
VT-LT2-LR208172-25 25°  31-41 24 17.8 18.0 208 172 22
Zero Angle Ring Illumination
VT-LT2-LR5018-0 0°  0-10 24 1.6 1.6 50 18 9.8
VT-LT2-LR7547-0 0°  0-10 24 1.5 2.0 75 47 9.8
VT-LT2-LR9660-0 0°  0-10 24 4.6 5.5 96 60 9.8
VT-LT2-LR12086-0 0° 0-10 24 4.8 4.8 120 86 9.8
VT-LT2-LR146104-0 0° 0-10 24 5.5 8.8 146 104 9.8
VT-LT2-LR176134-0 0° 0-10 24 8.8 11.0 176 134 9.8
VT-LT2-LR206164-0 0° 0-10 24 11.0 13.8 206 164 9.8
Illumination Structure
Illuminating the Object
from a low position.
LR Series LRXXX-0 Series

operating environment, not a gurantee)
Case material Aluminum alloy, Resin
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-WR 116  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
10
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 24 2.2 3.8 48 10 18.5
VT-LT2-WR74 24 3.6 6.3 74 20 18
VT-LT2-WR100 24 7.4 9.7 100 35 18
VT-LT2-WR120 24 9.9 12.7 120 55 18
VT-LT2-WR150 24 15.0 20.2 150 60 24
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 VT-LT2-WR74 VT-LT2-WR100
VT-LT2-WR120 VT-LT2-WR150
 500

operating environment, not a gurantee)
Case material Aluminum alloy, Resin
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-LWR 116  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
12
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Optical spec. Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Light Area
(mm)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 Ø81 24 4.6 7.5 88 60 37
VT-LT2-LWR100 Ø94 24 4.9 7.8 100 73 40
VT-LT2-LWR136 Ø130 24 6.6 12.4 136 109 40
VT-LT2-LWR180 Ø174 24 9.5 13.8 180 153 40
VT-LT2-LWR250 Ø243 24 13.1 32.8 250 210 50
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 VT-LT2-LWR100 VT-LT2-LWR136
VT-LT2-LWR180 VT-LT2-LWR250
 500
 500  500
 500
 500
13
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Shadowless Ring Illumination - High Angle
GWR Series
Features
•  The lights achieve a uniform region with high luminance by
   using unique illumination mechanism.
•  Compact design, convenient to installation.
Applications
• Inspection of defects on unfairness specular surface, food and
  medicine packages, the welding points of electronic components, etc..
Dimension Explanation of Model Code
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No.  Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-GWR166 24 13.2 19.2 166 116 26
VT-LT2-GWR166
Lights: GWR150W
Imaging of keyboard and
inner buttons

(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-AOI123RGB 24 3 7 8 / 123.3 40 52
VT-AOI134RGB 24 4 6 9 / 134 25 53
VT-AOI150RGB 24 4 9 12 / 150 36 75
VT-AOI175RGB 24 6 11 16 / 174.7 68 59.7
VT-AOI211RGB 24 6 13 11 11 211 66 74.6
VT-AOI252RGB 24 10 16 16 16 252 80 80.5
VT-AOI123RGB VT-AOI134RGB
VT-AOI150RGB VT-AOI175RGB
VT-AOI211RGB VT-AOI252RGB